
FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Hoop

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

VARFOLOMEEV DarjaGERGOLD

RAFFAELI SofiaITASILVER

BREZALIEVA EvaBULBRONZE
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.450VARFOLOMEEV Darja 35.55018.51 GER 8.600

8.250RAFFAELI Sofia 35.50018.82 ITA 8.450

8.000BREZALIEVA Eva 34.65018.53 BUL 8.150

8.100DRAGAS Tara 34.35018.24 ITA 8.050

8.100AGHAMIROVA Zohra 33.60017.25 AZE 8.300

8.000BEREZINA Polina 32.95017.06 -0.05ESP 8.000

7.100KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 32.10017.07 BUL 8.000

7.200SIMAKOVA Anastasia 30.65016.08 -0.40GER 7.850

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ball

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

VARFOLOMEEV DarjaGERGOLD

BREZALIEVA EvaBULSILVER

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRBRONZE
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.350VARFOLOMEEV Darja 34.20017.41 GER 8.450

8.200BREZALIEVA Eva 33.80017.62 BUL 8.000

8.150ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 33.80017.73 UKR 7.950

8.250RAFFAELI Sofia 32.50016.04 ITA 8.250

7.350KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 32.30017.05 BUL 7.950

7.950DRAGAS Tara 30.950! 15.06 ITA 8.000

7.500KOLOSOV Margarita 30.55015.07 GER 8.050

7.600BEREZINA Polina 29.60014.28 ESP 7.800

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.350RAFFAELI Sofia 34.55017.71 ITA 8.500

8.250ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 33.80017.52 UKR 8.050

8.050VARFOLOMEEV Darja 33.55017.03 GER 8.500

8.350KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 33.25016.64 BUL 8.300

8.100KOLOSOV Margarita 32.75016.55 GER 8.150

7.600YERTAIKYZY Aibota 30.30015.16 KAZ 7.600

7.450WANG Zilu 30.10014.77 CHN 7.950

7.100BAUTISTA Alba 29.05014.88 -0.30ESP 7.450

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Clubs

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RAFFAELI SofiaITAGOLD

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRSILVER

VARFOLOMEEV DarjaGERBRONZE
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.450VARFOLOMEEV Darja 33.40016.61 GER 8.350

8.200KRASNOBAEVA Elvira 33.35016.92 BUL 8.250

8.050ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 33.20016.93 UKR 8.250

8.400HARNASKO Alina 33.00016.34 AIN 8.300

7.800HEICHEL Emilia 31.20015.55 POL 7.900

7.950AGHAMIROVA Zohra 30.60014.66 AZE 8.050

7.600BREZALIEVA Eva 30.15014.67 BUL 7.950

7.000USOVA Natalya 27.85013.58 UZB 7.350

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ribbon

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

VARFOLOMEEV DarjaGERGOLD

KRASNOBAEVA ElviraBULSILVER

ONOFRIICHUK TaisiiaUKRBRONZE
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